—_

© © N o A W N

W oW NN NN NN NN NN 2 s s s a
= o L o N oA WD =2 o LV e NV WD = O

Position

Medical Director

Managing Dir Of HlIth Serv Ag

Psc-Clerical-Noc
Public Health Officer
Chief Deputy Director
Assoc Director

Public Health Officer
Assoc Director

Assoc Director
Manager IV

Manager IV

Manager IV

Manager IV

Sr Physician Asst
Manager IV

Manager IV

Sr Nurse Practitioner
Sr Nurse Practitioner
Manager Ill

Manager Ill

Sr Nurse Practitioner
Manager Ill

Sr Systems Engineer
Manager Ill

Manager IV

Manager Ill

Manager Ill

Asst Director

Clinical Lab Scientist IlI
Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il

Other Positions Held County

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Department

Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency

Total Wages

$267,786
$220,210
$170,631
$159,240
$154,315
$135,554
$129,431
$126,504
$121,198
$120,929
$119,110
$118,063
$117,961
$117,394
$117,200
$116,322
$116,301
$115,534
$113,061
$109,829
$108,851
$108,464
$104,743
$102,906
$102,674
$102,476
$101,236
$100,473
$100,316

$99,300

$97,602



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Staff Nurse IlI

Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse Il
Nurse Practitioner
Staff Nurse IlI

Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Staff Nurse IlI

Public Health Nurse Il
Public Health Nurse Il
Staff Nurse IlI

Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Systems Engineer I
Public Health Nurse I
Sr Application Specialist
Staff Nurse llI

Staff Nurse llI

Public Health Nurse I
Staff Nurse IlI

Staff Nurse IlI
Phys/Occupational Therapistiii
Manager |

Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Public Health Nurse I
Manager |

Sr Software Developer/Analyst
Public Health Nurse I
Manager Ill

Staff Nurse IlI

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency

$94,410
$94,279
$93,307
$93,048
$92,771
$91,942
$91,650
$91,390
$91,183
$90,968
$90,583
$89,434
$89,359
$89,323
$89,248
$89,181
$89,043
$88,726
$88,702
$87,831
$87,478
$86,562
$85,374
$85,275
$85,139
$85,040
$84,869
$84,635
$83,790
$83,777
$83,482
$83,352



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Phys/Occupational Therapist Il
Staff Nurse Il

Systems Engineer I
Public Health Nurse I
Staff Nurse Il

Public Health Nurse Il
Staff Nurse Il
Accountant Ill

Staff Nurse Il

Manager |

Application Specialist Il
Confidential Assistant V
Manager Ill

Public Health Nurse I
Accountant Ill

Staff Nurse Il
Psc-Clerical-Noc
Manager |

Manager Ill

Staff Nurse Il
Psc-Clerical-Noc
Accountant Ill

Mh Clinician Il

Mh Clinician Il

Staff Nurse IlI

Staff Nurse Il

Pub HIth Nutritionist Il
Systems Engineer Il
Manager Ill

Software Developer/Analyst Il
Staff Serv Coordinator

Systems Engineer I

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency

$83,182
$81,940
$81,400
$81,141
$80,678
$80,099
$79,936
$79,161
$78,507
$78,251
$77,707
$77,100
$76,778
$76,558
$76,550
$76,532
$76,346
$76,335
$74,589
$74,112
$73,381
$73,354
$73,020
$72,882
$72,655
$72,458
$71,976
$71,893
$71,863
$71,446
$70,438
$70,257



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Staff Nurse Il
Staff Nurse Il
Mh Clinician Il
Staff Nurse Il
Staff Nurse Il

Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County
Stanislaus County

Stanislaus County

Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency
Health Services Agency

$69,740
$69,661
$69,639
$68,654
$68,531



