	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Medical Director		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$267,786
2.	Managing Dir Of Hlth Serv Ag		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$220,210
3.	Psc-Clerical-Noc		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$170,631
4.	Public Health Officer		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$159,240
5.	Chief Deputy Director		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$154,315
6.	Assoc Director		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$135,554
7.	Public Health Officer		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$129,431
8.	Assoc Director		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$126,504
9.	Assoc Director		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$121,198
10.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$120,929
11.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$119,110
12.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$118,063
13.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$117,961
14.	Sr Physician Asst		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$117,394
15.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$117,200
16.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$116,322
17.	Sr Nurse Practitioner		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$116,301
18.	Sr Nurse Practitioner		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$115,534
19.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$113,061
20.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$109,829
21.	Sr Nurse Practitioner		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$108,851
22.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$108,464
23.	Sr Systems Engineer		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$104,743
24.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$102,906
25.	Manager IV		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$102,674
26.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$102,476
27.	Manager III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$101,236
28.	Asst Director		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$100,473
29.	Clinical Lab Scientist III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$100,316
30.	Public Health Nurse III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$99,300
31.	Public Health Nurse III		Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$97,602

32.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$94,410
33.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$94,279
34.	Public Health Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$93,307
35.	Nurse Practitioner	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$93,048
36.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$92,771
37.	Public Health Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$91,942
38.	Public Health Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$91,650
39.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$91,390
40.	Public Health Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$91,183
41.	Public Health Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$90,968
42.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$90,583
43.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$89,434
44.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$89,359
45.	Systems Engineer II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$89,323
46.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$89,248
47.	Sr Application Specialist	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$89,181
48.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$89,043
49.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$88,726
50.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$88,702
51.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$87,831
52.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$87,478
53.	Phys/Occupational Therapistiii	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$86,562
54.	Manager II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$85,374
55.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$85,275
56.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$85,139
57.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$85,040
58.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$84,869
59.	Manager II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$84,635
60.	Sr Software Developer/Analyst	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$83,790
61.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$83,777
62.	Manager III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$83,482
63.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$83,352

64.	Phys/Occupational Therapist II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$83,182
65.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$81,940
66.	Systems Engineer II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$81,400
67.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$81,141
68.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$80,678
69.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$80,099
70.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$79,936
71.	Accountant III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$79,161
72.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$78,507
73.	Manager II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$78,251
74.	Application Specialist III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$77,707
75.	Confidential Assistant V	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$77,100
76.	Manager III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$76,778
77.	Public Health Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$76,558
78.	Accountant III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$76,550
79.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$76,532
80.	Psc-Clerical-Noc	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$76,346
81.	Manager II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$76,335
82.	Manager III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$74,589
83.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$74,112
84.	Psc-Clerical-Noc	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$73,381
85.	Accountant III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$73,354
86.	Mh Clinician II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$73,020
87.	Mh Clinician II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$72,882
88.	Staff Nurse III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$72,655
89.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$72,458
90.	Pub Hlth Nutritionist II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$71,976
91.	Systems Engineer II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$71,893
92.	Manager III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$71,863
93.	Software Developer/Analyst III	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$71,446
94.	Staff Serv Coordinator	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$70,438
95.	Systems Engineer II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$70,257

96.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$69,740
97.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$69,661
98.	Mh Clinician II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$69,639
99.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$68,654
100.	Staff Nurse II	Stanislaus County	Health Services Agency	\$68,531